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Team Nr.
16
13
18

15
10
14
11

17
12

Team Name

Keine Chance
XXX

No Name
Tornado

Die Gallier
Devils
Pinbrecher
Los Hispanos
Die Spartaner
No Mercy
Bankers
Guddies
Wellenreiter
A-Team
Unglaublich
Dida Bowlen
Hiitchenbowler

Veni,Vidi,Strike

Pins Brutto
99621
99783
98799
98095
97455
99322
97701
97467
97973
98041
97110
97372
97400
97034
96584
94977
93059
92927

1.750.720

Abschlusstabelle

22.06.11
42. Spieltag
Pins Netto
95568
93124
86424
83135
84004
89341
81369
85470
81350
79830
82197
81032
82381
79752
81950
74772
65332
65024

1.472.055

Schnitt Brutto
197,66
197,98
196,03
194,63
193,36
197,07
193,85
193,39
194,39
194,53
192,68
193,20
193,25
192,53
191,63
188,45
184,64
184,38
192,98

Schnitt Netto
189,62
184,77
171,48
164,95
166,67
177,26
161,45
169,58
161,41
158,39
163,09
160,78
163,45
158,24
162,60
148,36
129,63
129,02
162,26

Punkte
336
327
321
309
301
298
297
294
291
283
281
280
278
272
265
222
196
183

Spiele
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504



